
Port Said university 
Faculty of Medicine 
1st year  
1st semester  

Nutrition and Metabolism Block 3: 

                               Table of 1
st
 week activities 

Theme: Disturbance in protein metabolism 

PBL: kwashiorkor disease 
Date Time Group A place Time Group B place 

Saturday 

8/1/2022 

 

Sunday 

9/1/2022 
End Block Exam for 2

nd
 Block "Man and Environment" 

Monday 

10/1/2022 
 

9.30 -12 

 

Field 

 
 

9.30-

12.30 

Skill lab  

B1:  9.30- 11 

B2: 11- 12.30 

 

 

 

Tuesday 

11/1/2022 

9-10 

10-11 

11-12 

12-1 

 

Histology lecture  

Community lecture  

Microbiology lecture  

Biochemistry lecture  

 

Hall (5) 

9-10 

10-11 

11-12 

12-1 

 

Community lecture  

Histology lecture  

Biochemistry lecture 

Microbiology lecture  

Hall 

(3,4) 

Wednesday 

12/1/2022 

9-10 

10-11 

11-12 

12-1 

 

Physiology lecture  

Skill lab lecture  

SDL 

Histology prelab 

 

 

Hall (5) 

9-10 

10-11 

11-12 

12-2 

 

Skill lab lecture  

Physiology lecture  

Histology prelab 

  SDL 

 

 

Hall 

(3,4) 

  

 


