Port Said university Faculty of Medicine 1<sup>st</sup> year 1<sup>st</sup> semester



## **Block 3: Nutrition and Metabolism Table of 1<sup>st</sup> week activities**

Theme: Disturbance in protein metabolism

PBL: kwashiorkor disease

Date	Time	Group A	place	Time	Group B	place
Saturday						
8/1/2022						
Sunday						
-						
9/1/2022	End Block Exam for 2 <sup>nd</sup> Block "Man and Environment"					
Monday						
					Skill lab	
10/1/2022	9.30 -12	Field		9.30- 12.30	B1: 9.30- 11	
					B2: 11- 12.30	
Tuesday	9-10	Histology lecture		9-10	Community lecture	
11/1/2022	10-11	Community lecture		10-11	Histology lecture	
	11-12	Microbiology lecture	Hall (5)	11-12	Biochemistry lecture	Hall (3,4)
	12-1	Biochemistry lecture		12-1	Microbiology lecture	
Wednesday		Physiology lecture		9-10	Skill lab lecture	
	9-10			10.11		
12/1/2022	10-11	Skill lab lecture		10-11	Physiology lecture	
		SDL Histology prelab	Hall (5)	11-12	Histology prelab	Hall (3,4)
	11-12			12-2	SDL	
	12-1	Tilstology proteo		12 2		